
Coach  Sport Email 
Charles Hafley Fall Football Charles.hafley@browardschools.com 

Candy Allen Fall Swimming Candy.allen@browardschools.com 

Arnold Hopkins Fall Cross 
Country 

arnoldhopkins2@icloud.com 
 

Regine Williams Fall Volleyball Regine.williams@browardschools.com 

Scott Goodman Fall Golf Scott.goodman@browardschools.com 
 

Rhoshinna Smith Fall Sideline 
Cheer 

srhoshonna@gmail.com 
 

Greg Mason Fall Bowling gmason2224@gmail.com 
 

  

    
Curtis Bonny Winter Basketball 

(Boys) 
Curtis.bonny@browardschools.com 
 

Tattiana Tomlin Winter Basketball 
(Girls) 

Tattiana.tomlin@browardschools.com 
 

Allen Smith Winter Wrestling Allen.smith@browardschools.com 
 

Terrance McCorvey Winter Soccer 
(Boys) 

Terrance.mccorvey@gmail.com 
 

    
Megan Letizia 
 
Christian Young 
 

Spring Lacrosse (G) 
 
Lacrosse (B) 

Megan.letizia@browardschools.com 
 
Christian8829@live.com 

Joe Giummule Spring Baseball Joseph.giummule@browardschools.com 
 

Greg Mason Spring Softball  gmason2224@gmail.com 
 

Scott Goodman Spring Flag 
Football 

Scott.goodman@browardschools.com 
 

Seitu Smith 
Arnold Hopkins 

Spring Track (Girls) 
Track (Boys) 

Seitu.smith@browardschools.com 
arnoldhopkins2@icloud.com 
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